G.N. 7343

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1689474
1497662
1605964
0912016
1715518

2038863
0991659
1597623
2402862
2989595

1533993
2687709
1382061
2459308
2284757
2807122
2878712
2958379
2350345
1817960
2107940
0971027
0491769
2621343
1314459

26 LIMITED

3B Fans Club Limited

3D2 ELECTRONICS LIMITED

6DRAGON (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AILC. Limited

AB Pharma Consulting Limited

ABACUS CHINA COMPANY LIMITED

ABLE FORTUNE TRADING LIMITED

ACURAL HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

AGENTS HOME PROPERTIES MARKETING LIMITED

ALBERT TIANCHUANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ALL BRILLIANT (HK) LIMITED

ALL-PROSPERITY LIMITED

ALLIED EASE CORPORATION LIMITED

Alexandra Hubackova Limited

And Control Industry Co., LIMITED

Annyi Trade Co., Limited

Applied Aeroacoustics Company Limited

Art Excellence (HK) Limited

Asean Group Co., Limited

Asian Production & Sourcing Limited

BEST HARVEST DESIGN HONG KONG LIMITED -THE-
BILLION TOP INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BONLINK CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED
BRILLIANCE OPTO-ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
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2942627
2743297
2540360
0997139
1337936
2636544
1620607
1039368
2088290
2980994
2972980
2982518
2466715
3000519
2258947

2217331
2138115
2677028
2807905
0895090
2795355
2683115
2979202
1340684
2632641
2986298
2741769
2927479
2481097
2071384
2603141
2408204
2976972

Belle Global Limited

Boyiyou Interactive Technology Co., Limited
Brook Solutions Co., Limited

CABOT CAPITAL LIMITED

CENTURYAN L SERVICES LIMITED
CHANG YIDA LIMITED

CHIANG NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CSIC (HK) LIMITED

Candid Group Asia Limited

Canterbury (HK) Limited

Celestial International Limited

Cherry P Int'l Trading Limited

China Nomitu Holding Group Co., Limited

China Supercomputing Research Institute Limited

China Wealth Management Industry Association Limited

Cozy Loft Group Limited

Crosslink International Limited

D-ANCHOR SECURITY SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DA HE PAPER PRODUCT&TRADING LIMITED

DAB TRAINING CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED

DAN KAN PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DAWN HEALTH MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DFHY INDUSTRY LIMITED

DIGITAL WORKSHOP LIMITED

DONG BAO HUI TRADING LIMITED

DW Capital Limited

DYHRING FRERES LIMITED

Day Day TeleCare Limited

Dazzle Film Production Limited

E-HOMES CONSULTANT LIMITED

EASTMEDCARE CO LIMITED

EASTWOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EASYHELPER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2788378
0761584
2396242
1643058
1472652
2489859
1179034
2745172
2819695
2355021
2603887
1518211
2601526
1682488
3034900
2338451
2647455
2791659
2492538
2543926
0698323
2775451
1788451
2076941
1995371

1708355
2175957
2805576
2020699
2364952
2274044
3000386
2593551

EMK (International) Trade CO., LIMITED
ENETRON LIMITED

ENI CO., LIMITED

ENTRANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EPOR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ERICA MAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

EUROPE SHENZHEN IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED

Equintek Limited

Era Engineering Limited -The-

FAMOUS SUCCESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FENGQUANXIN LIMITED

FREE MIND LIMITED

FUDINGHE LIMITED

Fort International (Holdings) Company Limited
FullRun Limited

GALILEO HONG KONG LIMITED

GAO ZHU AO SERVICE CO., LIMITED
GARWIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GENIUS FRONTIER LIMITED

GLORIOUS LEAP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOLD PROFIT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLD TREND GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRATEFUL GLOBAL LIMITED

GREAT EAST TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GREAT INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

GTC Gem Trading Company Limited

GUANGZHOU JIUHE PAPER COMPANY LIMITED
GUANGZHOU ZHONG GUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Gon Creation Limited

HIGENUINE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK CHENG CREATE DESIGN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK FIX TRADING LIMITED
HK FUXINLONG TRADE LIMITED
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2593627
2935876
2741570

1843711
2693726
2877046
2880968
1450538
1377818
1202736
2582541
2620870
2852188
2603485
1072460
2595789
2404183

1913145
2880357
2302379
2886256
2428217
2426558
2880342
1634476
2643508
2726127
2897530
2989223
2966448
2567487
3022645

HK HUIZHIMEI TRADE LIMITED
HK LTX TRADE LIMITED

HK MERLINVILLA INTERNATIONAL CULTURE COUNSELING
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK SHANJING DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK TKING LIMITED

HK XINUO INTL TRADING LIMITED

HNTV CULTURAL DISSEMINATION CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BOSHI WOODPECKER CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MASA DEPARTMENT STORE GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG ORIENTAL TREND TRAVEL LIMITED

HONG KONG REN YUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGDA GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG AEHJ TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BOLEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ENNIO LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGLI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG INLOK BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JINFUXIN INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG JUNKANG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG KAQIER COSTUME LIMITED
HONGKONG LEIBOER TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SENTOP TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SMARTIFICER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHAOKANG TRADING LIMITED
HONGYT ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

HSTAR INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Haijia Semiconductor Limited

Hengsu International Trade Limited

Hoi Yee Trading Limited

Hong Kong Chengdu Chengsu Cable Co., Limited

Hong Kong Galois Technology Limited

Hong Kong Hongsheng Advertising Limited
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2599453
1638969
2020280
2581341
2519663
2937641
2787550

3012161
2122121
1199382
2571583
2711296
2851630
1009335
2903805
2409934

2513463
2567148
1294702
2423191
1005025
2765112
0716223
2991875
2396853
1333532
2878033
2289721
1587459
1790650
0146104
2799819

Hong Kong Robust Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xiying Electronic Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Qianla Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Guoyue Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Leema Limited

Hongkong Tenda Business Trade Co., Limited

Huamei International Education Management (HK) Limited

IMA Healthy Foods and Drinks Co., Limited
IMMORTAL SUCCESS LIMITED

INTEGRATED SAFETY SYSTEM LIMITED

Tiniim Trading Co., Limited

International Association of Choirs Limited
International Hotel and Restaurant Association Limited
JET HING OPTICAL (HK) LIMITED

JIEYANG METAL TOOL COMPANY LIMITED

JINYUANBAO INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNTING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

JU QUAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Jiabo Group Co., Limited

Joyful International Holdings Limited

KARRIE TRANSPORT CO. LIMITED

KARTON ENGINEERING LIMITED

KAYSEYDO HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
KINA HERBALIS LIMITED

KRASA 1218 LIMITED

Kowloon East Community Limited

LAM SHENG KEE (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LANX (HK) LIMITED

LEGAXY PRODUCTION LIMITED

LTANHUI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LORDTEC CO., LIMITED

LUENKNIT COMPANY LIMITED

Li & Sang Decoration and Design Limited
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2977900
2982516
2734629
1085379
1034046
2523384
2433006
2135222
2892150
0648113
2849933
1669713
2953738
2619105
3005609

2118021
2290125

1306296
1867140
1430307
2404129
2892803
2531082
3040653
2482603

2303421
2402286
1126850
0132671
0793334
1714274
2920318

Liger Management Limited

Lk Int'l Trading Limited

Lu Hua Asia Limited

MA ON SHAN RESTAURANT LIMITED
MAC CAPTAIN COMPANY LIMITED
MAEQ International Company Limited
MAJEAX LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
MAXMIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MEGA HARBOUR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MEI (FAR EAST) COMPANY LIMITED
MIGREEN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
MINTOO INT'L CO., LIMITED

MORNING STAR CONNECTOR LIMITED
MULTI WIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Maersk Wine (Germany) Group Co., Limited

Medtronic Hong Kong Limited

Mier International (HK) Import & Export Co., Limited

NEW YIZHAO INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

NEWMAX ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

NINGBO HIGHPOINT MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
NO.1 SEAFOOD HOT POT RESTAURANT LIMITED

New Man Fa Company Limited
O.L Limited
Ocean Rise (HK) Limited

One Belt One Road Group Holding (HK) Limited

Orcs International Limited

Ouya Import & Export Company Limited
PEPPER LUNCH HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
PLM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POLYTRADING LIMITED

PRIME ANGELS LIMITED

PROFILE ENGINEERING LIMITED
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1406129
0687507
2807442
1193900
2482754
3007091
2659459
2795499
2871600
2597958
2597559
2963812
2380520
0152565
0732509
0683511
2964752
1664905
1277269
2316216
2601521
2742942
1668398
2574486

3020486
2040842
1890033
1677682
2780990
2714159
2976038
1979142

PROJET LIMITED

PRORISE ENGINEERING LIMITED

Pacific Ray Clothing Company Limited

Pactera Financial Service Limited

Pathway Consultants International Limited

Peto Trading Limited

Qi Hang Xin Limited

Qiushi Meiju (Hong Kong) Limited

REALTRACK LIMITED

ROYAL LAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RUIFENG (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

Rendr Industries Limited

Ronin HK Limited

SANG LEE GINSENG, ANTLER & DRY SEAFOOD LIMITED
SCIENCE HEALTH TCM LIMITED

SCIENCE HEALTH TCM NETWORKS LIMITED
SEA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SEN HUI YUAN TRADING LIMITED

SENPAS INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN XIN MING HONG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
SHENGXIANGYING LIMITED

SHENR TRADE CO., LIMITED

SHINEKO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHINING CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

SHUT CHEONG MATERIALS SUPPLIER LIMITED
SIMORE Marketing & Consultant Limited
SKYWALKER TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO. LIMITED
SMART LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SPRING ROSETTA SHIPPING (HK) LIMITED
SRISEN ENERGY EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SWW LIMITED

SYU.LAIMEIZI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL
BIOTECHENOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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1900173
2104868
2339551
2982912
2308085

2771602
0897483
2659273
2589601
1512040
2681264
2431392
0630427
0709525
2085743
2128573
1992819
0739828
1170069
2295485

1995774
2994978
1685952
2386401
2400229
2229234
2242443
2574056
2671089
1337588
1326712
1814593

Saimen Group Hong Kong Limited

SeaTex United Limited

Shine Sunny International Trade Co., Limited
Shipvago Limited

Sino Shield (Beijing) International Security Service Co., Limited

Smart City Innovation Technology Limited
Sopra Steria Hong Kong Limited

SuoLuo Capital Holding Company Limited
Synturn Limited

TAI' FUNG PROPERTIES LIMITED

TAILTHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

TIAN YIN PAPER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
TRESEN TRADING LIMITED

TRI-UNION (H.K.) PULP & PAPER LIMITED
TURATU E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
Timex Group Limited

Training to Excel Limited

UNI-WORLDWIDE LIMITED

UNIVERSAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

USA MIQIYOUYOU INT'L CHILDREN'S GARMENTS CO.,
LIMITED

United Industrial Holdings Limited

VEO Maintenance Service Limited

VLINK TECHNIK GROUP LIMITED

WAN CHEN (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
WEI YUN GENERAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
WIDELY CHEER LIMITED

WINAPEX (HK) LIMITED

WISDOM TOOL & DIE LIMITED

WI HK Limited

WORDERLAND TYRE CO., LIMITED
WORLDLOOP INFORMATION LIMITED

Wanshine Tires Distribution Co., Limited
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2442974 WeiPaiTang (HongKong) International Limited B E RS A TR AT
2746336 Wettco International (Hong Kong) Limited

2225028 Whaling International Trade Co., Limited RIS E AR E
1922397 XIAMEN GIA STONE IMPORT EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED

1422635 XIANGCHENG TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED [E RN (FEHEARAE]

1987599 XINGKETAI (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED R E L) FEEIRAT

2580456 XINGTAI PAISEN COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED R AR AR AT

2602337 XINLONGQUAN LIMITED Rk 2 AR AT

2872836 YIWU OUSHUN INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDERS 2 3B ERE (S (R BIATR A
CO., LIMITED H

1885938 YOU ZHAO HARDWARE ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED 7 Jk Fi 48 FELLATR AT

2606888 YOUBAIYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED EEEE5ARAT
2602329 YUANDINGZHENG LIMITED SR AR A S

2866410 YUANYING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED RIS E AR AT
1471418 ZHEJIANG GUNG HO IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED R T e AR AH
1571618 ZUNDING (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED TR AT
2990346 R RIS ARAHE
2990646 TR =HE Ga AR AE

26 November 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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